SI.No.

o O WD

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

Abbreviation
AED

ADIU

AER
AGRISNET
AHD

APC

ARS
ATN
BBD
BC
BM
CAG
CE
CcoT
COPU
CPD
CRIDP

cum
DAH

DBM
DE
DFO
DLTF
DMU
DoA
DPC
DPR
E&RSA
EDC
EE
ELCOT
ER

Glossary
Description

Agriculture Engineering Department
Animal Disease Intelligence Units

Above Estimate Rate
Agriculture Resources Information System Network
Animal Husbandry Department

Agriculture Production Commissioner and Principal
Secretary to Government

Agri Reporting System

Action Taken Note

Benkelman Beam Deflection

Bituminous Concrete

Bituminous Macadam

Comptroller and Auditor General of India
Chief Engineer

Commissioner of Tourism

Committee on Public Undertakings

Chief Project Director

Comprehensive Road Infrastructure Development
Programme

Cubic metre

Director of Animal Husbandry and Veterinary
Services

Dense Bituminous Macadam
Divisional Engineer

District Forest Officer

District Level Task Force

Divisional Management Unit

Director of Agriculture

Duties, Powers and Conditions of Service
Detailed Project Report

Economic and Revenue Sector Audit
Ecotourism Development Committee
Executive Engineer

Electronics Corporation of Tamil Nadu
Elephant Reserves
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33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

ESD
ESZ
FMAS
FMU
G&M
GIS
GLP
GMP
GOl
GoTN
GPS
ha
HACA
HC
HLEC
HRS
IAEC
ICT

IRC
IVPM
JICA
Km

LA
LAO

m

MIS
mm
MoEF
MoRTH
MT
NABARD

Ecologically sustainable development
Eco sensitive Zone

Financial Management and Accounting System
Field Management Unit

Geology and Mining

Geographical Information System

Good Laboratories Practices

Good Manufacturing Practice

Government of India

Government of Tamil Nadu

Global Positioning System

Hectare

Hill Area Conservation Authority

Hon’ble High Court of Madras

High Level Empowered Committee
Highways Research Station

Integrated Agriculture Extension Centre
Information and Communication Technology
Inspection Report

Indian Road Congress

Institute of Veterinary Preventive Medicines
Japan International Co-operation Agency
Kilometre

Land Acquisition

Land Acquisition Officer

Metre

Management Information System
Millimetre

Ministry of Environment and Forests
Ministry of Road Transport and Highways
Metric Tonne

National Bank for Agriculture and Rural
Development
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

NeGP-A
NOC
NADP
NADRS
NDDB
NOCL
PA

PAC

PC
PBMC
PD
PDDL
PIDDC

PMU
PPR
PWD
RF
RIJDAH
SC
SCC
SDG
SE
SEIAA

SLAF

SLP

SIM

Sq km
sqm

SRS

SSF
TANUVAS

National e-Governance Plan for Agriculture
No Objection Certificate

National Agriculture Development Programme
National Animal Disease Reporting System
National Dairy Development Board

M/s. Nagarjuna Oil Corporation Limited
Protected Area

Public Accounts Committee

Poly Clinic

Performance Based Maintenance Contract
Personal Deposit

Poultry Disease Diagnostic Laboratories

Product/Infrastructure Development for Destinations
and Circuit

Project Management Unit

Peste des Petits Ruminants

Public Works Department

Reserved Forest

Regional Joint Director of Animal Husbandry
Hon’ble Supreme Court

Sub-Court, Coimbatore

Sustainable Development Goal
Superintending Engineer

State Level Environment Impact Assessment
Authority

State Level Appellate Forum
Special Leave Petition

Sunnad Jamat Mosque

Square kilometre

Square metre

System Requirement Specification
State Seed Farms

Tamil Nadu Veterinary and Animal Sciences
University
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96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

TAWDEVA
TBGP

TCPL
TED
TLTF
TNLDA
TNMB
TNMMCR
TNMSC
TNPCB
UAV
ucC
URS
VAS
VCC
VD
VFC
VH
VLMP
VRMC
WMM

Tamil Nadu Watershed Development Agency

Tamil Nadu Biodiversity Conservation and Greening
Project

Tree Cultivation in Private Lands

Turtle Excluder Device

Taluk Level Task Force

Tamil Nadu Livestock Development Agency
Tamil Nadu Maritime Board

Tamil Nadu Minor Mineral Concession Rules, 1959
Tamil Nadu Medical Services Corporation
Tamil Nadu Pollution Control Board
Unmanned Aerial Vehicle

Utilisation Certificate

User Requirement Specification

Veterinary Assistant Surgeon

Veterinary Clinician Centres

Veterinary Dispensary

Village Forest Council

Veterinary Hospital

Village Level Micro Plan

Vivekananda Rock Memorial Committee
Wet Mix Macadam
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