Glossary

Sl.No.	Abbreviation	Description
1	AED	Agriculture Engineering Department
2	ADIU	Animal Disease Intelligence Units
3	AER	Above Estimate Rate
4	AGRISNET	Agriculture Resources Information System Network
5	AHD	Animal Husbandry Department
6	APC	Agriculture Production Commissioner and Principal Secretary to Government
7	ARS	Agri Reporting System
8	ATN	Action Taken Note
9	BBD	Benkelman Beam Deflection
10	BC	Bituminous Concrete
11	BM	Bituminous Macadam
12	CAG	Comptroller and Auditor General of India
13	CE	Chief Engineer
14	COT	Commissioner of Tourism
15	COPU	Committee on Public Undertakings
16	CPD	Chief Project Director
17	CRIDP	Comprehensive Road Infrastructure Development Programme
18	cu m	Cubic metre
19	DAH	Director of Animal Husbandry and Veterinary Services
20	DBM	Dense Bituminous Macadam
21	DE	Divisional Engineer
22	DFO	District Forest Officer
23	DLTF	District Level Task Force
24	DMU	Divisional Management Unit
25	DoA	Director of Agriculture
26	DPC	Duties, Powers and Conditions of Service
27	DPR	Detailed Project Report
28	E&RSA	Economic and Revenue Sector Audit
29	EDC	Ecotourism Development Committee
30	EE	Executive Engineer
31	ELCOT	Electronics Corporation of Tamil Nadu
32	ER	Elephant Reserves

33	ESD	Ecologically sustainable development
34	ESZ	Eco sensitive Zone
35	FMAS	Financial Management and Accounting System
36	FMU	Field Management Unit
37	G&M	Geology and Mining
38	GIS	Geographical Information System
39	GLP	Good Laboratories Practices
40	GMP	Good Manufacturing Practice
41	GOI	Government of India
42	GoTN	Government of Tamil Nadu
43	GPS	Global Positioning System
44	ha	Hectare
45	HACA	Hill Area Conservation Authority
46	HC	Hon'ble High Court of Madras
47	HLEC	High Level Empowered Committee
48	HRS	Highways Research Station
49	IAEC	Integrated Agriculture Extension Centre
50	ICT	Information and Communication Technology
51	IR	Inspection Report
52	IRC	Indian Road Congress
53	IVPM	Institute of Veterinary Preventive Medicines
54	JICA	Japan International Co-operation Agency
55	Km	Kilometre
56	LA	Land Acquisition
57	LAO	Land Acquisition Officer
58	m	Metre
59	MIS	Management Information System
60	mm	Millimetre
61	MoEF	Ministry of Environment and Forests
62	MoRTH	Ministry of Road Transport and Highways
63	MT	Metric Tonne
64	NABARD	National Bank for Agriculture and Rural Development

65	NeGP-A	National e-Governance Plan for Agriculture
66	NOC	No Objection Certificate
67	NADP	National Agriculture Development Programme
68	NADRS	National Animal Disease Reporting System
69	NDDB	National Dairy Development Board
70	NOCL	M/s. Nagarjuna Oil Corporation Limited
71	PA	Protected Area
72	PAC	Public Accounts Committee
73	PC	Poly Clinic
74	PBMC	Performance Based Maintenance Contract
75	PD	Personal Deposit
76	PDDL	Poultry Disease Diagnostic Laboratories
77	PIDDC	Product/Infrastructure Development for Destinations and Circuit
78	PMU	Project Management Unit
79	PPR	Peste des Petits Ruminants
80	PWD	Public Works Department
81	RF	Reserved Forest
82	RJDAH	Regional Joint Director of Animal Husbandry
83	SC	Hon'ble Supreme Court
84	SCC	Sub-Court, Coimbatore
85	SDG	Sustainable Development Goal
86	SE	Superintending Engineer
87	SEIAA	State Level Environment Impact Assessment Authority
88	SLAF	State Level Appellate Forum
89	SLP	Special Leave Petition
90	SJM	Sunnad Jamat Mosque
91	Sq km	Square kilometre
92	sq m	Square metre
93	SRS	System Requirement Specification
94	SSF	State Seed Farms
95	TANUVAS	Tamil Nadu Veterinary and Animal Sciences University

96	TAWDEVA	Tamil Nadu Watershed Development Agency
97	TBGP	Tamil Nadu Biodiversity Conservation and Greening Project
98	TCPL	Tree Cultivation in Private Lands
99	TED	Turtle Excluder Device
100	TLTF	Taluk Level Task Force
101	TNLDA	Tamil Nadu Livestock Development Agency
102	TNMB	Tamil Nadu Maritime Board
103	TNMMCR	Tamil Nadu Minor Mineral Concession Rules, 1959
104	TNMSC	Tamil Nadu Medical Services Corporation
105	TNPCB	Tamil Nadu Pollution Control Board
106	UAV	Unmanned Aerial Vehicle
107	UC	Utilisation Certificate
108	URS	User Requirement Specification
109	VAS	Veterinary Assistant Surgeon
110	VCC	Veterinary Clinician Centres
111	VD	Veterinary Dispensary
112	VFC	Village Forest Council
113	VH	Veterinary Hospital
114	VLMP	Village Level Micro Plan
115	VRMC	Vivekananda Rock Memorial Committee
116	WMM	Wet Mix Macadam